Budleigh Farm - Pistol Challenge

Position
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Competitor

2022

lan Archer
David Guest
N Francis

R Collins

Ken Stockman
K Mayo

2021

David Guest
Ryan Wiggins
Christian Bartlett
R Collins

Andy Wiggins
Ken Stockman
Chris Williams
Keith Gray

2020
No Shoot

2019

Dave Morrow
David Guest
Luke Grafton
Mike Reynolds
Rob Allen
Christian Bartlett
R Collins

Keith Gray
Pete Ross
Peter Willis
Ken Stockman

2018

David Guest
Dave Morrow
Rob Allen

Luke Grafton
Giles Meredith
Charles Murton

Club

Teignbridge
Teignbridge

MDRC
MDRC

Teignbridge

MDRC
MDRC
Aldershot
MDRC

MDRC

Newquay
Teignbridge
liminster
Newquay
Admiralty
MDRC
MDRC
MDRC
MDRC
lliminster
MDRC

Teignbridge
Newquay
Admiralty
llminster
Paignton
Aldershot

Trucks 1

36.39
29.15
30.81
33.64
36.04
54.15

32.74
31.32
29.75
44.21
40.92
57.12
62.34

31.62
26.3
29.95
46.09
53.35
44.59
36.48
41.67
40.83
65.93
62.67

25.95
26.44
26.29
67.38
43.66
50.34

Penalties
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Total

36.39
29.15
34.81
33.64
60.04
74.15

32.74
43.32
29.75
44.21
60.92
57.12
78.34

31.62
26.3
49.95
50.09
85.35
52.59
56.48
53.67
76.83
97.93
86.67

25.95
46.44
26.29
91.38
67.66
74.34

Trucks 2

29.97
33.14
31.932
33.8
44.81
48.24

26.7
24.36
30.75
50.46
42.69
62.11
64.21

18.9
18.32
30.62
53.68

33.2

54.9
27.03
51.12
30.33
42.55
71.22

23.57
30.1
39.66
65.8
52.61
53.63

Penalties
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Total

29.97
37.14
31.932
41.8
56.81
60.24

26.7
24.36
34.75
62.46
58.69
7411
92.21

18.9
18.32
38.62
61.68

49.2

62.9
47.03
79.12
66.33
78.55
99.22

23.57
34.1
39.66
81.8
80.61
69.63

Overall

Time scores
-

Landrovers

30.79
29.15
26.33
30.17
33.87
46.61

18.48
67.07
22.01
34.79
47.81
59.2
62.77
98.24

25.94
32.37
31.52
60.53
51.9
60.22
47.98
52.08
47.74
52.95
77.17

20.48
28.73
40.34
46.79
48.84
51.07

Penalties
Total

30.79
29.15
42.33
38.17
33.87
70.61
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18.48
67.07
22.01
34.79
67.81
67.2
82.77
114.24

oGO

25.94
1 36.37
39.52
64.53
51.9
84.22
79.98
80.08
83.74
72.95
89.17
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20.48
28.73
56.34
62.79
76.84
71.07
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Landrovers 2

27.52
33.14
30.14
32.3
39.42
55.91

21.67
26.13
25.18
43.74
27.46
57.49
46.99
83.75

27.77
28.86
32.02
32.17
47.68
49.64
42.9
57.7
49.04
56.07
82.1

23.02
29.77
36.98
49.31
52.97
61.34

Penalties
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27.52
37.14
30.14
32.3
39.42
87.91

21.67
26.13
37.18
55.74
27.46
61.49
50.99
95.75

27.77
28.86
60.02
32.17
47.68
49.64
70.9
73.7
85.04
88.07
106.1

23.02
29.77
36.98
49.31
76.97
77.34

Total

124.67
132.58
139.21
145.91
190.14
292.91

99.59
160.88
123.69

197.2
214.88
259.92
304.31
209.99

104.23
109.85
188.11
208.47
234.13
249.35
254.39
286.57
311.94
337.5
381.16

93.02
139.04
159.27
285.28
302.08
292.38

80
100
80
40
10
20

110
110

100

Final

Landrovers

110
80
100
60
80

20

80
80
50
60
30
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100
80
50
30

Score

160
160
120
120
70

190
180
180
100
90
25
20

190
190
100

200
140
130
30
10



